New
quality
drawer
Subtle design
Thanks to the use of thin side panels,
the drawer becomes light and elegant.
Free access
The full extension allows access
to the entire contents of the drawer.
Universal colour scheme
Available in classic white and trendy
anthracite.
Soft closing
The use of a soft-close system ensures
comfort at any time of the day.
Load resistance
The drawer has a high load capacity
of up to 40 kg, allowing it to be used even
with wide drawers.
SOFT
CLOSE
SYSTEM
Drawer set – low
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300A 300
86
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350A 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400A 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450A 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500A 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550A 550
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300A1 300
white
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350A1 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400A1 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450A1 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500A1 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550A1 550
Drawer set – medium
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300B 300
120
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350B 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400B 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450B 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500B 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550B 550
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300B1 300
white
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350B1 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400B1 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450B1 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500B1 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550B1 550
Drawer set – high
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300C 300
168
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350C 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400C 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450C 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500C 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550C 550
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300C1 300
white
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350C1 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400C1 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450C1 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500C1 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550C1 550
Drawer set – very high
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300D 300
200
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350D 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400D 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450D 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500D 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550D 550
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300D1 300
white
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350D1 350
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400D1 400
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450D1 450
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500D1 500
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550D1 550
Design freedom – 4 heights to choose from
TRENDY,
CONTRASTING,
COMBINATION OF
Anthracite, white, and wood
1. reling
2.mocowanie relingu
3. złączka tylna
4. zaślepka
5. kpl wkrętów
4.
2.
1.
3. 5.
Low drawer
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCA
connector -
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCA1 white
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-110
panel 110
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-110-10 white
Medium drawer
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCB
connector -
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCB1 white
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-95R
panel 95
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-95R-10 white
High drawer
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCC
connector -
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCC1 white
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-110R
panel 110
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-110R-10 white
Very high drawer
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCD
connector -
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCD1 white
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-110R
panel 110
anthracite
PB-AXISPRO-PANELWEW-110R-10 white
Longitudinal drawer rail
(for all high drawers)
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW300 300
anthracite
 PB-AXISPRO-RELKW350 350
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW400 400
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW450 450
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW500 500
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW550 550
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW300-10 300
white
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW350-10 350
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW400-10 400
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW450-10 450
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW500-10 500
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW550-10 550
Accessories for internal drawers
All-purpose application
The AXIS PRO drawer system
is a solution for every type
of interior. We provide a wide
range of design options,
including 4 heights of standard
and internal drawers.
Trendy design
The drawer side panel, only
14 mm wide, gives the drawer
a simple and modern look, and
the system finish in white while
white and anthracite colour
finishes will help creating many
unusual arrangements
Comfortable working
and use
The new mechanism increases
the operating performance
of the drawer and guarantees
best running action. AXIS PRO
ihas also a simple 2 plane front
adjustment – vertical and
horizontal, which increases
the comfort of the system
installation.
phone: + 48 22 44 47 272
fax: +48 22 444 75 01
e-mail: info@gtv.com.pl
ul. Przejazdowa 21
05-800 Pruszków
Poland
FUNCTIONAL
AND IMPRESSIVE
LARDER